12 DIVISIONE M - girone unico - 23/24

classifica completa 9° giornata
PT

SQUADRA

RIVIERA SAMB VOLLEY
AZZURRA

RENEW ASFALTI A

=

(Y
L4

ACCOPPIATURA SAMUEL
COMUNANZA

EDILMORELLI

9
o

RIVIERA SAMB VOLLEY
BIANCA

DON CELSO

SANTONI

Bl

R
.+

ASFALTI RENEW B

(Y
'

ASD PALLAVOLO 1986

24
19
18
15
10
10

5

1

risultati della 9° giornata

14/01/2024 16:30

14/01/2024 10:00

13/01/2024 21:00

14/01/2024 18:00

14/01/2024 16:30

www.sambvolley.it

RIVIERA SAMB VOLLEY AZZURRA

RIVIERA SAMB VOLLEY BIANCA

RENEW ASFALTI A

ASD PALLAVOLO 1986

EDILMORELLI

P SV
0 24
2 21
2 21
3 18
3 14
5 12
5 7
7 3
7 0
23-25 25—322-251—-18 25-22
3-2

SP

10

11

13

15

17

21

21

22-25 19-25 25-20 26-24 15-13

3-1

27-25 23-25 27-25 25-17

Qs
6,000

2,100

2,625

1,636

1,077

0,800

0,412

0,143

0,000

MiG SANTONI

RIPOSA

PF

697

721

679

633

579

586

480

408

367

DON CELSO

ASFALTI RENEW B

PS

536

631

544

594

590

584

567

575

529

, ACCOPPIATURA SAMUEL
COMUNANZA

QP
1,300

1,143

1,248

1,066

0,981

1,003

0,847

0,710

0,694

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

